
Namaqua Fall 2024 Choir Schedule
Rehearsals: Namaqua Sanctuary - Thursdays 6:30 - 8:00 pm

Sunday Service Singing Dates are shown in BOLD RED

August:
Thursday Aug 29 - 6:30 pm rehearsal

September:
Thursday Sept 5 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Sept 8 - 10:00 AM Service - Water Communion
Thursday Sept 12 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Sept 19 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Sept 26 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Sept 29 - 10:00 AM Service

October:
Thursday Oct 3 - NO REHEARSAL
Thursday Oct 10 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Oct 17 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Oct 24 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Oct 27 - 10:00 AM Service
Thursday Oct 31 - NO REHEARSAL - Happy Halloween!

November:
Thursday Nov 7 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Nov 14 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Nov 17 - 10:00 AM Service
Thursday Nov 21 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Nov 28 - NO REHEARSAL - Happy Thanksgiving!

December:
Thursday Dec 5 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Sunday Dec 8 - 10:00 AM Service
Thursday Dec 12 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Thursday Dec 19 - 6:30 pm rehearsal
Tuesday Dec 24 - Christmas Eve - PM Service Time TBA
Thursday Dec 26 - NO REHEARSAL

January:
Thursday, Jan 2 - NO REHEARSAL

Ryan: 970.581.0120
MusicDir@NamaquaUU.org


